Camden County, NJ

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$799

0

$202
$382
$152
$185
$315
$2,035
$24,420

Married
Couple

$942

0

$420
$458
$305
$253
$403
$2,781
$33,372

Adult, One
Child

$942
$219
$413
$458
$366
$271
$316
$2,985
$35,820

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Camden County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$942
$633
$318
$458
$366
$314
$422
$3,453
$41,436

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,135
$437
$701
$763
$609
$401
$361
$4,407
$52,884

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,135
$1,179
$612
$763
$609
$488
$583
$5,369
$64,428

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$942

0
$378
$365
$254
$194
$194

$64
$516

$2,907
$34,884

Married
Couple

$1,135
0

$769
$729
$569
$320
$320

$99
$975

$4,916
$58,992

Adult, One
Child

$1,135
$237
$716
$729
$740
$356
$356

$82
$967

$5,372
$64,464

Household STABILITY Budget, Camden County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,135
$849
$556
$729
$740
$401
$401

$64
$809

$5,684
$68,208

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,310
$473
$1,352
$1,215
$984
$533
$533

$123
$1,739

$8,262
$99,144

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,310
$1,564
$1,167
$1,215
$984
$624
$624

$99
$2,104

$9,691
$116,292

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.
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