Camden County, NJ

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Camden County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$799	\$942	\$942	\$942	\$1,135	\$1,135			
Childcare	0	0	\$219	\$633	\$437	\$1,179			
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612			
Transportation	\$382	\$458	\$458	\$458	\$763	\$763			
Healthcare	\$152	\$305	\$366	\$366	\$609	\$609			
Miscellaneous	\$185	\$253	\$271	\$314	\$401	\$488			
Tax	\$315	\$403	\$316	\$422	\$361	\$583			
Monthly Total	\$2,035	\$2,781	\$2,985	\$3,453	\$4,407	\$5,369			
Annual Total	\$24,420	\$33,372	\$35,820	\$41,436	\$52,884	\$64,428			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.

Household STABILITY Budget, Camden County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$942	\$1,135	\$1,135	\$1,135	\$1,310	\$1,310			
Childcare	0	0	\$237	\$849	\$473	\$1,564			
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,352	\$1,167			
Transportation	\$365	\$729	\$729	\$729	\$1,215	\$1,215			
Healthcare	\$254	\$569	\$740	\$740	\$984	\$984			
Miscellaneous	\$194	\$320	\$356	\$401	\$533	\$624			
Savings	\$194	\$320	\$356	\$401	\$533	\$624			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$516	\$975	\$967	\$809	\$1,739	\$2,104			
Monthly Total	\$2,907	\$4,916	\$5,372	\$5,684	\$8,262	\$9,691			
Annual Total	\$34,884	\$58,992	\$64,464	\$68,208	\$99,144	\$116,292			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.